Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Safety and Productivity Solutions     3
Limitless™ Wireless Multi-Protocol Receiver, WMPR Series
Table 2. WMPR Order Guide
Part Number Description
WMPR1A00A1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, mounting plate,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A00B1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, mounting plate,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A00A1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, DIN Rail bracket,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A00B1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, DIN Rail bracket,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A02A1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, mounting plate,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A02B1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, mounting plate,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A02A1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, DIN Rail bracket,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A02B1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, DIN Rail bracket,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR
Receiver type
A
Country use
code
A
B
US,
Canada
All other
approved
countries
WMPR Series
Multi-Protocol
Receiver
1
GEN code
A
RF code
1 Version 1 A
2.4 GHz;
IEEE 802.15.4
00
02
00
No antenna; RP-SMA
connector jack
2.2 dBi omni w/receiver
mount; tilt/swivel
Antenna
type code
1
Output code
1 EtherNet/IP™
A
Seal code
A IP20
1
Mounting
code
1
2
Mounting
plate, epoxy
coated CRS
DIN
bracket,
aluminum
Specials
4    sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Multi-Protocol Receiver, WMPR Series
41,4 mm
[1.63 in]
RP-SMA antenna
connector jack
Din bracket
(mounting code 2)
80,0 mm
[3.15 in]
7,87 mm
[0.31 in]
159,51 mm
[6.28 in]
Power supply
lever-actuated connector
EtherNet/IP™
RJ-45
connector
152,4 mm
[6.0 in]
Mounting plate
(mounting code 1)
88,9 mm
[3.5 in]
2,36 mm
[0.093 in]
thickness
4X Ø 4,57 mm
[4X Ø 0.18 in]
+ -
Figure 2. Product Dimensions
Safety and Productivity Solutions     5
Limitless™ Wireless Multi-Protocol Receiver, WMPR Series
Table 3. Antenna Listings
The WMPR Series can be ordered without an antenna by using the “00” Antenna Type Code in the part number. Antennas may be
ordered separately using the part numbers below.
Part Number
(if ordered
separately)
Antenna
Design
Antenna
Gain (dBi)
Connector/Mounting Dimensions
WAN01RSP straight 2.2 RP-SMA plug/direct mount
Ø 9,91 mm x 112,78 mm L
[Ø 0.39 in x 4.44 in L]
WAN02RSP tilt/swivel 2.2 RP-SMA plug/direct mount
Ø 9,91 mm x 112,78 mm L
[Ø 0.39 in x 4.44 in L]
WAN03RSP flat 3.0 RP-SMA plug/adhesive mount